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cONG ry c0 rHAN BoNG opN puicH NUoc RANG oONc
RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPANY

pnoNc rntINcnrT.M vrLAS 126

Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Khuong Dinh Ward - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 385843 l0 - 38584165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn

S5,No.: 25.08.14 /TN - l3

T€n m6u thtr:

Name of sample

Kh5ch hdng:

Customer

Nhd san xu6t:

Manufacturer

SO luong m6u:

Quantity of samples

Kii hi0u:

Model

Md s6 m6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nh6n m6u:

Date of reception

Ti6u chuAn 6p dung:

Standard applies

Ket qua:

Result

Trang/Page: I /2

1. B6ng ddn LED Bulb A65N1/9W E27 6500K SS

cONc ry cO PHAN BoNG opN pnics NUoc RANG DONG

Efa chi: 37-89 PhO H4 Dinh, phudng Khuong Einh, TP Hd NOi

C6ng ty C6 phdn B6ng tldn Phich nudc Rpng D6ng

01 crii

A65N2/9W

25.08.14.13

t4/ 08/ 2025

TCVN 87 82:2017 I IEC 62560:201 5

TCVN 87 83 :20 I 5 I IEC 62612:2013

Xem trang 02102

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Thri nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(Hq t6n vd chir ky/name and signature)

Hanoi, Date of 221 08/2025

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

and signature)

Nguy6n Minh Thu

I - Phi6u k6t qu6 ndy chi c6 gi6 tri d6i vdi m5u thri do kh6ch hang mang tdi/ This result of testing is only for sample brought in the by customer
2- Kh6ng dugc sao chdp mQt phAn kiit qud ni5u khOng tluqc sU ddng f cria COng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- Tdn miu vd t€n kh6ch hdng tluoc ghi theo khai bdo cria kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declamtion of the customer
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xfr euA rHrI NGHTEM

Test Results

TTI
No

TGn chi ti6u

Specifications

Do'n vi
Unit

Phuo'ng phfp thii'
Test method

YGu cAu

Itequirement

K6t qun

Result

I

2

2.1

2.2

J

3.1

).2

J.J

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Ghi nhdn

Thr? n6ng Am trong 48 gid & nhiQt

dO (20 * 30) oC, dO 6m tuong disi

(91 + 95) %RH

DiQn trO c6ch tliQn

Thri nghiQm d0 bdn dipn 6p

2 880 V/l phrit, tdn sti 50 Hz

Th6ng si5 dign, quang khi c6p

<IiQn 5p ngudn 220Y/50H2
t.

uong suat

Ddng <liQn

HQ si5 c6ng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t sang

Nhiet d0 mdu tuong quan (CCT)

Up sO ttr6 hiQn mdu (CRI)

MO

lm

lm/W

K

w

mA

TCVN 8782:20171

IEC 62560:2015

TCVN 8783:20151

IEC 62612:2013

R6 rdrng, <tir d0 bAn

>4

Kh6ng bi ph6ng iliQn

bd m[t, <I6nh thung

<9 + ljYo

> 0,5 - 0,05

> 810 - l0%

> 90 -200A

> 83 -3

Dat

> 200

Dat

9,78

54,8

0,808

965,4

98,8

6 479

84,2
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